contacts:
McIntosh Labs @ 2 Chambers Street, Binghamton, NY 13903.  (607) 723-3512.  Website:  www.mcintoshlabs.com
Photographer @ Photo Images, 1124 Frost Road, Endicott, NY 13760.  (607) 754-8397.
Catalog Designer @ Curcio Printing, 513 Prentice Road, Vestal, NY 13850.  (607) 729-2477.
Please complete the shipping and ordering information below
and fax this order form to McIntosh at 607-772-3308.  Orders
will be billed and shipped via regular ground prepaid.  If express
delivery is required or if you would like to know availability,
please call sales order at 1-888-979-3737 ext. 159.
  SHIP TO: (NO DELIVERY to P.O. Boxes)
  DEALER NAME: ACCOUNT#:
  ATTENTION TO: PHONE NUMBER:  (                  )
  ADDRESS:
  CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:
  SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:
  REQUIRED DATE:
SIZE CHART ORDER
  MODEL # DESCRIPTION (M=MALE   F=FEMALE) QTY PRICE ORDER EXTENDED
  MLI2000-CAP Black Baseball Cap w/Gold ”McIntosh” Letters $ 10.00
  MLI2000-CD HOLDER Black Leather / Holds 10 CDs $ 16.00
  MLI2000-CD ROM * ”McIntosh” Advertising Support Photobank $ 1.00
*Must have Adobe Illustrator 8.0 to view
  MLI2000-DECAL L ** Black 8”x6" ”McIntosh Authorized Dealer” Static Decal $ 2.00
**Must be an authorized McIntosh dealer to order
  MLI2000-DECAL S Black 7”x2" ”McIntosh” Adhesive Car Decal $ 1.00
  MLI2000-KEYRING Brass & Leather Gold Tone Keyring $ 7.00
  MLI2000-LAPEL PIN Shiny Gold Small “”McIntosh”” Lapel Pin $ 2.00
  MLI2000-LEATHER S Black Bomber Style M (36) F(6-8) $ 170.00
  MLI2000-LEATHER M Black Bomber Style M (38-40) F(10-12) $ 170.00
  MLI2000-LEATHER L Black Bomber Style M (42-44)  F(14-16) $ 170.00
  MLI2000-LEATHER XL Black Bomber Style M (46-48) F(18) $ 170.00
  MLI2000-LEATHER XXL Black Bomber Style M (50-52) F(N/A) $ 180.00
  MLI2000-LICENSE PLATE Black w/Gold Letters ”McIntosh” and ”The Great ......” $ 4.00
  MLI2000-MUG Black Marble Mug w/”McIntosh” in Gold $ 5.00
  MLI2000-PEN MCINTOSH Rosewood Pen Set w/”McIntosh” on Pen & Case $ 15.00
  MLI2000-POLO BLACK S Classic Polo Shirt M (35-38) F(6-8) $ 28.00
  MLI2000-POLO BLACK M Classic Polo Shirt M (38-42) F(10-12) $ 28.00
  MLI2000-POLO BLACK L Classic Polo Shirt M (42-44) F(14-16) $ 28.00
  MLI2000-POLO BLACK XL Classic Polo Shirt M (44-46) F(18) $ 28.00
  MLI2000-POLO BLACK XXL Classic Polo Shirt M (46-49) F (N/A) $ 30.00
  MLI2000-BANNER Black Banner 18” x48" w/”McIntosh” ”A Tradition of Excellence” $ 23.00
  BUCKLE98 Heavy Traditional Belt Buckle w/”McIntosh” $ 15.00
  POSTER50ANNIV Limited Edition ”MC2000" Poster $ 2.00
SUBTOTAL:
Regular shipping is freight prepaid.  If requesting express shipping, please include shipping charges here: